Date / Time

Nov 11, 2025
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

Nov 12, 2025
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

Reservation Master Report

Madera Sunrise Rotary Sports Complex

Facility

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 5 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 5 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2 int

Event

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Administrative Booking

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Contact Information

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Permit#

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070



8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Nov 13, 2025

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

8:15 PM - 10:15 PM

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball
Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary - South
Ball Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 5 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary - South
Ball Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball
Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball
Field

Field Maintenance

NCS 559 Senior Softball League

NCS 559 Senior Softball League

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Softball Games

South County Colts Softball
Practice

Softball Games

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

NCS 559 (Organization)
Sabina Martinez

NCS 559 (Organization)
Sabina Martinez

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Joshua Konkle

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

6070

6176

6176

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6186

6144

6186



Nov 14, 2025
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

6:00 PM - 11:00 PM

6:00 PM - 11:00 PM

Nov 15, 2025

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 5 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball

Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary - South
Ball Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 5 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2 int

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Softball Games

Softball Games

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

RONALD E DUTY
W: (559) 673-0045

RONALD E DUTY
W: (559) 673-0045

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6090

6090

6070

6070

6070



8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Nov 16, 2025

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball
Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary - South
Ball Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 5 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary - South
Ball Field

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Softball Games

Softball Games

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Softball Games

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

RONALD E DUTY
W: (559) 673-0045

RONALD E DUTY
W: (559) 673-0045

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

RONALD E DUTY

6070

6070

6090

6090

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6090



9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Nov 17, 2025

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

Nov 18, 2025
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball
Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 5 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1 int

Softball Games

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

RONALD E DUTY

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

6090

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070



8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

8:15PM - 10:15 PM

Nov 19, 2025
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 5 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary - South
Ball Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball
Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball
Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 5 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 1 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 2 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 3 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer
Field 4 int

Madera Sunrise Rotary - South
Ball Field

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball
Field

Field Maintenance

Softball Games

South County Colts Softball
Practice

Softball Games

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

Field Maintenance

NCS 559 Senior Softball League

NCS 559 Senior Softball League

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Joshua Konkle

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

NCS 559 (Organization)
Sabina Martinez

NCS 559 (Organization)
Sabina Martinez

6070

6186

6144

6186

6070

6070

6070

6070

6070

6176

6176



