Reservation Master Report Madera Sunrise Rotary Sports Complex

Date / Time	Facility	Event	Contact Information	Permit#
Nov 11, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 5 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
Nov 12, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 5 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4 int	Field Maintenance Administrative Booking	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball Field	NCS 559 Senior Softball League	NCS 559 (Organization) Sabina Martinez	6176
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - South Ball Field	NCS 559 Senior Softball League	NCS 559 (Organization) Sabina Martinez	6176
Nov 13, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 5 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - South Ball Field	Softball Games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6186
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball Field	South County Colts Softball Practice	Joshua Konkle	6144
8:15 PM - 10:15 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball Field	Softball Games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6186

Nov 14, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 5 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
6:00 PM - 11:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball Field	Softball Games	RONALD E DUTY W: (559) 673-0045	6090
6:00 PM - 11:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - South Ball Field	Softball Games	RONALD E DUTY W: (559) 673-0045	6090
Nov 15, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 5 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
9:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball Field	Softball Games	RONALD E DUTY W: (559) 673-0045	6090
9:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - South Ball Field	Softball Games	RONALD E DUTY W: (559) 673-0045	6090
Nov 16, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 5 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
9:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - South Ball Field	Softball Games	RONALD E DUTY	6090

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Field	Consult Curies	NOIVILE L DOTT	0000
Nov 17, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 5 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
Nov 18, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070

Softball Games

Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball

6090

RONALD E DUTY

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 5 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - South Ball Field	Softball Games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6186
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball Field	South County Colts Softball Practice	Joshua Konkle	6144
8:15 PM - 10:15 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball Field	Softball Games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6186
Nov 19, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 5 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 1 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 2 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 3 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Madera Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field 4 int	Field Maintenance	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6070
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - South Ball Field	NCS 559 Senior Softball League	NCS 559 (Organization) Sabina Martinez	6176
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM	Madera Sunrise Rotary - North Ball Field	NCS 559 Senior Softball League	NCS 559 (Organization) Sabina Martinez	6176